
 

 

 
Folk & Traditional Arts Apprenticeship 

SAGE & Application Technical Assistance 
 

Deadline to Apply: March 31, 2022 at 4:00 PM 
 

For the Fiscal Year 2023 Folk & Traditional Arts Apprenticeship program, all potential applicants must register in SAGE in 
order to access the application. The application will be available in SAGE to all registered applicants on February 8, 2022. 

 
The deadline to register is SAGE is February 7, 2022 at 4:00 PM. 

 
Please read the guidelines thoroughly prior to Virtual Office Hours.  

Guidelines are also available in Spanish. (Las pautas también están disponibles en español.) 
 
  
 

Technical Support for Registering in SAGE 
 

A SAGE support webinar will navigate attendees through the State’s SAGE grant application system and offer a Q&A 
session. In order to view slides and access the Q&A function, attendees will need to join via computer, tablet, or mobile 

device. This webinar will be held via Zoom, recorded, and posted to the Council’s website. 

 
Tuesday, January 19, 2022 (9:00 AM – 10:00 AM): SAGE Technical Assistance Webinar. Register here. 

 
During Office Hours, staff will be available via Microsoft Teams to answer general questions about registering in SAGE. 

Please use this link to register for one or more of the office hours listed below. 
 

Friday, January 21, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Monday, January 24, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Friday, January 28, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Friday, February 4, 2022 (12:00 PM – 1:00 PM) 

 

 

 

Continued on next page. 

 

https://www.state.nj.us/state/njsca/assets/pdf/fy23-ftaa-guidelines.pdf
https://www.state.nj.us/state/njsca/assets/pdf/fy23-ftaa-guidelines-spanish.pdf
https://www.state.nj.us/state/njsca/assets/pdf/fy23-ftaa-guidelines-spanish.pdf
https://www.nj.gov/state/njsca/index.html
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_36DnjDu6TGGmfUCiULH0xA
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/KDF9HWK


 

 

Application Technical Support 
 

An application support webinar will walk attendees through the application and offer a Q&A session. In order to view 
slides and access the Q&A function, attendees will need to join via computer, tablet, or mobile device. This webinar will 

be held via Zoom, recorded, and posted to the Council’s website. 

 
Thursday, February 10, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM): Application Technical Assistance Webinar. Register here. 

 
During Office Hours, staff will be available via Microsoft Teams to answer general questions about the guidelines and/or 

application process. Please use this link to register for one or more of the office hours listed below. 
 

Monday, February 14, 2022 (1:00 PM – 2:00 PM) 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Friday, February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Thursday, February 24, 2022 (1:00 PM – 2:00 PM) 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Friday, March 4, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Monday, March 7, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 (12:00 PM – 1:00 PM) 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Friday, March 18, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

Monday, March 21, 2022 (1:00 PM – 2:00 PM) 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 (11:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

Monday, March 28, 2022 (2:00 PM – 3:00 PM) 

 
 
The New Jersey State Council on the Arts is committed to making all of its programs accessible to all people. For accessibility 
services related to filing this application, please contact Accessibility Coordinator, Mary Eileen Fouratt at 609-984-6815 (NJ 
Relay 711) or maryeileen.fouratt@sos.nj.gov.   

https://www.nj.gov/state/njsca/index.html
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_rCxMcPSHQZK76yPtbOSLVA
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/KDF9HWK
mailto:maryeileen.fouratt@sos.nj.gov

